
PLEASE CONTACT US TO GET 
UPDATED NEEDS AND COORDINATE 
HelpUA@pnf.pl

16

6

as many as possible

as many as possible

as many as possible

as many as possible

10

2

2

2

5

1

as many as possible

as many as possible
as many as possible

as many as possible

as many as possible
as many as possible

as many as possible

as many as possible

10

10

8
2
2

7

50
6
3

10

10

1

Cameras Sony A7, handy cameras that can record in 4K

Drones with / and without thermovision 

Bulletproof vests class 4 or higher

Kevlar helmets

UPDATE 2022.03.11                    

ACCESSORIES NEW OR USED
On-camera light LPL

Battery for on-camera light
Camera batteries Sony PXW-Z190 2 
Camera tripods

Cable XLR to mini jack (10m)

SDI cable with BNC (10m, 20m)

SDI to Audio Deembedder

SPECIFICATIONS

Thermal Imaging Monocular - ex. Pulsar Helion XQ38F

Tactical gloves 

Walkie - talkie 136-174MHz or 403-470MHz

Night Vision Devices

Camera Sony A7lll + optics Sony FE 24-105 mm + additional battery 1

Walkie - talkies with headsets Motorola, 136-174MHz or 403-470MHz

Protection googles

Personal medical war-kit NATO standard

Drone DJI MAVIC 2 ENTERPRISE

Drone with thermovision DJI MAVIC 2 ENTERPRISE DUAL

Blue bulletproof vests marked press - class 4 or higher
Kevlar helmets marked press

Tactical gloves 

PRIORITY

WALKIE - TALKIES NEW OR USED

Zoom F1 with shotgun

Microphones with furry windscreen - Rode videomic NTG lub GO2 with furry, 
Sennheiser MKE400 with furry
Lavaliere microphones Sanken / DPA / Sennheiser / Rode

Sound on-camera microphone
Zoom H5 with furry

MICROPHONES NEW OR USED

CAMERAS NEW OR USED

DRONES NEW OR USED

PROTECTION NEW OR USED

Handy cameras, that can record in 4K + Lenses 16-35, 24-70, 70-200, 100-400 
(Blackmagic, Sony Alpha, or any other)
Video camera Sony PXW-Z190 2 

Camera Sony a7 II lub III



2

2

2
1
2
4

10

20
16

20

1

1
1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

20

20

20

20

60

10

50

30
25
20

100

20

20

20
20

20
20

30

PLEASE CONTACT US TO GET UPDATED NEEDS AND COORDINATE !
HelpUA@pnf.pl

Pillows

Fleece gloves
Balaclavas
Hats (from tourists shops)

Windproof jackets different sizes

Sleeping bags
Thermos 0.7 new or used

Waist bags

T-shirts green different sizes, rather men's

Warm textiles

Fleece jacket  (from tourists shops) different sizes

Thermal underwear different sizes

Tactical shoes different sizes (e.x. LOWA GTX)

Warm Socks

Foam camping mat

Power generator

Decoder LU2000 + 30 smartpone licenses

Hunting vests with pockets for amunition

Tactical gloves

Tactical pants (from tourists shops) different sizes

CLOTHES
StarLink terminals with subscription for 12 months

Power generator for diesel
STREAMING

Powerful computer / server Intel Xenon 16GB RAM

Editing Kit (computers with Adobe Premiere)

Power supplier APC Back UPS Pro BR 900V

Case Peli 1495 with poroplast
POWER NEW OR USED

SSD drives 2+Tb
Memory cards SDXC- 128 GB

Memory card SanDisk 256GB Extreme PRO CFast 2.0

Video editing station MacBook Pro minimum 512GB with pre-installed licensed 
software Final Cut / Adobe Premiere Pro
VMix PC or Blackmagic Atem

DRIVES&MEMORY NEW OR USED

EDITING NEW OR USED

Card reader with wire

Archive drives SATA 8+ТБ

Memory cards SD

LaCie 2big Dock Thunderbolt 3 28 TB
Hard drive WD Purple Surveillance 8 TB

SSD drives 2Tb or more (SanDisk Extreme PRO V2)

Carrying backpack for tech equipment


