PLEASE CONTACT US TO GET UPDATE 2022.03.11  BelpUA@pnf.pl	
PRIORITY	
Cameras Sony A7, handy cameras that can record in 4K	16
Drones with / and without thermovision	6
Bulletproof vests class 4 or higher	as many as possible
Kevlar helmets	as many as possible
Tactical gloves	as many as possible
Walkie - talkie 136-174MHz or 403-470MHz	as many as possible
SPECIFICATIONS	
CAMERAS NEW OR USED  Handy cameras, that can record in 4K + Lenses 16-35, 24-70, 70-200, 100-400	
(Blackmagic, Sony Alpha, or any other)	10
Video camera Sony PXW-Z190 2	2
Camera Sony a7 II lub III	2
Camera Sony A7III + optics Sony FE 24-105 mm + additional battery 1	2
DRONES NEW OR USED	
Drone DJI MAVIC 2 ENTERPRISE	5
Drone with thermovision DJI MAVIC 2 ENTERPRISE DUAL	1
PROTECTION NEW OR USED	
Blue bulletproof vests marked press - class 4 or higher Kevlar helmets marked press	as many as possible
Tactical gloves	as many as possible as many as possible
Personal medical war-kit NATO standard	as many as possible
Night Vision Devices	as many as possible
Thermal Imaging Monocular - ex. Pulsar Helion XQ38F	as many as possible
Protection googles	as many as possible
WALKIE - TALKIES NEW OR USED	
Walkie - talkies with headsets Motorola, 136-174MHz or 403-470MHz	as many as possible
MICROPHONES NEW OR USED	
Microphones with furry windscreen - Rode videomic NTG lub GO2 with furry, Sennheiser MKE400 with furry	10
Lavaliere microphones Sanken / DPA / Sennheiser / Rode	10
Sound on-camera microphone	8
Zoom H5 with furry	2
Zoom F1 with shotgun  ACCESSORIES NEW OR USED	2
On-camera light LPL	7
Battery for on-camera light	50
Camera batteries Sony PXW-Z190 2	6
Camera tripods	3
Cable XLR to mini jack (10m)	10
SDI cable with BNC (10m, 20m)	10
SDI to Audio Deembedder	1

Card reader with wire	2
Carrying backpack for tech equipment	2
DRIVES&MEMORY NEW OR USED	
Archive drives SATA 8+T5	2
Hard drive WD Purple Surveillance 8 TB	1
LaCie 2big Dock Thunderbolt 3 28 TB	2
SSD drives 2Tb or more (SanDisk Extreme PRO V2)	4
SSD drives 2+Tb	10
Memory cards SDXC- 128 GB	20
Memory card SanDisk 256GB Extreme PRO CFast 2.0	16
Memory cards SD	20
EDITING NEW OR USED	
Video editing station MacBook Pro minimum 512GB with pre-installed licensed software Final Cut / Adobe Premiere Pro	1
VMix PC or Blackmagic Atem	1
Powerful computer / server Intel Xenon 16GB RAM	1
Editing Kit (computers with Adobe Premiere)	2
Case Peli 1495 with poroplast	1
POWER NEW OR USED	
Power supplier APC Back UPS Pro BR 900V	1
Power generator	1
Power generator for diesel	1
STREAMING	
Decoder LU2000 + 30 smartpone licenses	1
StarLink terminals with subscription for 12 months	2
CLOTHES	
Hunting vests with pockets for amunition	20
Tactical gloves	20
Tactical pants (from tourists shops) different sizes	20
Fleece jacket (from tourists shops) different sizes	20
Thermal underwear different sizes	60
Tactical shoes different sizes (e.x. LOWA GTX)	10
Warm Socks	50
Foam camping mat	30
Sleeping bags	25
Thermos 0.7 new or used	20
Waist bags	100
T-shirts green different sizes, rather men's	20
Warm textiles	20
Pillows	20
Fleece gloves	20
Balaclavas	20
Hats (from tourists shops)	20
Windproof jackets different sizes	30

PLEASE CONTACT US TO GET UPDATED NEEDS AND COORDINATE!
HelpUA@pnf.pl